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1 Manuel Antonio Estates

Delegados

Telefono Correo

INSTITUTO
COSTARRICENSE DE
TURISMO

1: Richard Lemire 2 : Heiner Montiel 2777-3339 info@manuelantonioestates.com www.manuelantonioesates.com
2 Hotel Kamuk 1: Luis Alberto Bolafios 2:Eunice Pereyra 2777-0811 Info@kamuk.com www.bestwestern.com
5 Sukia Park 1: Diego Correa 2: Sara Gomez 8455-7887 info@sukiapark.com
4 Los Tucanes 1: Jouseth Fallas 2: Justin Fallas 2777-0775 reservation@tucanestours.com www.tucanes.com
5 Dante’s Waters Sport 1: Dante Herrera 2:Sebastian Cruz Castro 2777-4000 Danteswatersports@gmail.com
6 Villa Costa Vida 1: Rayna Levin 8915-8447 Villacostavida@gmail.com www.villacostavida.com
7 Hotel Playa Espadilla 1: Milena Chinchilla 2: Eduardo Zufiga 2777-0903 hotel@espadilla.com www.playaespadilla.com
8 Radameés Tours 1: Radames Calvo Carrillo 2: Kendall Diaz Sorio 8876-1521 hello@radamesmanuelantonioexpert.com www.radamesmanuelantonioexpert.com
9 PuntaMarenco Lodge 1: lleana Rodriguez 8705-8164 info@puntamarenco.com www.lodgepuntamarenco.com
10 Morpho Travel Experience CR 1: Roberto Lépez Lizano 2: Armando Villegas Rodriguez 6057-0221 info@morphotr.com
11 ANC Car 1: Elvis Espinoza 2: Moisés Aguirre 6156-8936 venta@ancarsales.com https://anccarsales.com
12 Hotel Los Altos de Manuel Antonio 1: Jennifer Pérez 2: Sofia Luconi 2777-8888 info@losaltosresort.com www.losaltosresort.com
13 Asociacion Guias Turisticos Certificados 1. Karen Castillo Blanco 2: Edwin Castillo Blanco 8584-4842 secretaria@acoguitur.com https://acoguitur.com
14 Amigos del Rio 1: Emily Hall 2: Cristtyn Mesen Duarte 2777-0082 reservation@amigosdelrio.net https://amigosdelrio.net
15 Safari Adventures 1: Vanneza Hodgson 2: Roger Arce 2777-7111 info@safariventuescr.com https://safariadventurescr.com
16 Marina Pez Vela Quepos 1: Arturo Mejias 2: Mariana Araya 2774-9000 info@marinapezvela.com www.mariapezvela.com
17 Wide Mouth Frog 1: Kevin Madrigal 2: Raquel Arguedas 2777-2798 reservations@widemouthfrog.cr www.widemouthfrog.org
18 Jungle Vista Boutique Hotel 1: Jennifer Pérez 2: Sofia Luconi 2777-0818 resevation@junglevistahotel.com www.junglevistahotel.com
19 Hotel Shana 1: Luis Fuster 2: Alberto Merlo 2777-7373 info@shanabythebeach.com https://shanabythebeach.com
20 Hotel Costa Verde 1: Greivin Barquero Umaria 2: Ronald Tapia Gutiérrez 277-0584 info@costaverde.com https://costaverde.com
21 Hotel Parador 1:Maria Sandi 2:Moises Duran 2777-1415 info@hotelparador.com https://hotelparador.com
22 Aguas Azules CR 1: Miguel Mena Lépez 2: Melanie Moss 8366-0227 info@costaricaparasailing.com
25 Hotel Divisamar 1: Christian Bonilla 2: Erick Asch 2777-1096 reservas@divisamar.com www.divisamar.com
241CT 1: Pedro Gonzalez 2299-5800 infp@visitcostarica.com www.ict.go.cr
25 Camara de Turismo Los Santos 1: Kevin Fallas 2: Oscar Flores 2299-5800 info@catursantos.com https://catursantos.com
26 CANATUR 1: Xinia Bogantes 2: Melba Lewis 2234-6222 comunicacién@canatur.org www.canatur.org
27 ACOPROT 1: Yadira Simon 7018-2132 asociados@acoprot.org https://acroprot.org
28 ARTESANIAS 1: Maria Lorena Vega 2.Maria Julia Castro
29 ARTESANIAS 1:Belga Rodriguez
31 Los Campesinos Ecolodge 1: Alberto Soto Porras 2: Juan Pablo Mora Jimenez 2206-5009 bookings@loscampesionosecolodge.com
32 ACOPAC 1: Christian Gallardo 2777-5185 reservasiones.pnmag@sindac.go.cr http://www.sinac.go.cr/ES/ac/acopac/Paginas/default.aspx
33 Cdmarade la Fortuna 1: Edin Gamboa 2: Kevin Fallas 2479-7512 info@catuzon.com
34 Prolmagen 1:Connyc Salazar 2:Melba Lewis 7143-7960 comunicaciones@proimagen.cr
35 Hotel Santa Lucia 1:Selenia Cerdas 4089-8900 info@santaluciaboutigue.com www.santaluciahotel.cr
36 Mesa para café
37 Catarata El Salto de Gamalotillo 1: Cristal Bermidez 8709-1198 elsaltodegamalotillo@gmail.com
38 Carmon Air Charter 1: Sandy K. Schmidt 2: Daniel Cubero 8942-6900 info@carmonair.com WwWWw.carmonair.com
39 Hotel Presidente 1: Marianela Hidalgo 2010-0000 info@hotel-presidente.com www.hotel-presidente.com
40 Paradise Jacd Herradura 1:Xiomara Hidalgo
41 Layan Hotel & Spa 1: Megan Mora 2: Alison Rosales 4070-6363 info@layanhotel.com http://layanhotel.com
42 Adobe Rent a Car 1: Duglas Jimenez 2542-4800 info@adobecar.com www.adobecar.com
43 Brisa Elegante 1: Christian Henssler 2:Melissa Leén 6003-0220 brisa.elegante@sailcr.com http://sailcr.com
44 Hotel Cristal Ballena 1: Damian Monge 2: Maria Fernanda 2786-5354 info@cristal-ballena.com www.cristal-ballena.com
45 Mountain Top Park 1: Enzo Carvajal Tenorio 2: Amity Carvajal Sanchez 2215-4229 info@moutaintoppark.com https://mountaintoppark.com
46 CR Green Airways 1: Everardo Carmona 2: Alejandro Rojas 4070-0771 costomercare@costaricagreeniar.com www.costaricagreenair.com
47 Hotel Mono Azul 1: Mari Paz Zuiiiga Sibaja 2: Emily Zuiiga 6476-3333 crpuravidahoteles@.com
48 Catamardn Sea Quest 1: Erick Ramirez 2: Luatany Rodriguez 6312-1186 info@gueposcanyoning.com https://catamarancruisemanuelantonio.com
49 Aguila Mayor Tours 1: Alberto Fallas 2: Felipe Fallas 8729-7536 reservations@aguilamayor.com www.tripadvisor.com
50 Iconic Tours and Experiences 1: Luis Diego Gonzalez Vargas 2: Edson Villega Herrera 2277-1560 info@iconictourexperience.com
51 Valle Adventures tours 1: Julio Cesar Calvo 2: Mike Nuiiz Quesada 7132-8434 reservations@delvelleadventures.com https://delvalleadventures.com
52 Hacienda Baru 1: Alfonso Cortez 2: Jeremy Mora 8877-2127 info@haciendabaru.com www.haciendabaru.com
53 Hotel San Bada 1: Dante Kim 2: Kenneth Mairena 2777-5333 info@hotelsanbada.com www.hotelsanbada.com
54 Canopy Safari 1: Diego Serrano 2: Michael Piter 2777-0110 reservations@canopysafari.com https://canopysafari.com
55 Rafiki 1: Mauren Bejarano 2: Loki Boshoff 8368-9944 rafikireservations@gmail.com https://rafikisafari.com




